

HIGHLAND MANOR PARK IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 7466

Date: 2/20/15

Item	Quantity	Madison Commercial Landscapes		Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10911.0 - Mobilization - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,500.00
20101.0 - Excavation Cut - CY	75.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$40.00
20130.0 - Underdrain - LF	212.00	\$12.00	\$2,544.00	\$20.00
20140.0 - Geotextile Fabric Type SAS Non Woven - SY	304.00	\$3.49	\$1,060.96	\$3.00
20202.0 - Fill Borrow - CY	114.00	\$16.50	\$1,881.00	\$10.00
20217.0 - 3" Clear Stone - Tons	80.00	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$15.00
20701.0 - Terrace Seeding - SY	972.00	\$1.75	\$1,701.00	\$2.00
21001.0 - Erosion Control Plan and Implementation - LS	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
21002.0 - Erosion Control Inspections - Each	5.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$100.00
21011.0 - Construction Entrance - Each	1.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$750.00
21013.0 - Street Sweeping - LS	1.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$750.00
21014.0 - Clear Stone Berm - Each	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00
21017.0 - Silt Sock - Provide, Install & Maintain - LF	65.00	\$11.50	\$747.50	\$5.00
21022.0 - Silt Fence - Provide, Install & Maintain - LF	250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$2.50
21063.0 - Erosion Matting, Class I, Type A - Organic - SY	972.00	\$2.00	\$1,944.00	\$2.00
30301.0 - 5 inch Concrete Sidewalk - SF	64.00	\$13.00	\$832.00	\$10.00
40102.0 - Crushed Aggregate Base Course Gradation #2 - Tons	188.00	\$19.00	\$3,572.00	\$40.00
40201.0 - 3" of HMA Pavement Type E-0.3 (1 lift) - Tons	62.00	\$169.00	\$10,478.00	\$155.00
40321.0 - Undercut - SY	55.00	\$19.00	\$1,045.00	\$15.00
50401.0 - 12" Storm Sewer Pipe - LF	140.00	\$46.35	\$6,489.00	\$45.00
50417.0 - 30" RCP Storm Sewer Pipe - LF	8.00	\$71.70	\$573.60	\$100.00
50741.0 - Type "H" Inlet - Each	4.00	\$1,450.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,500.00
90000.0 - Salvage and Reset 30" Apron Endwall - LS	1.00	\$2,360.00	\$2,360.00	\$750.00
90001.0 - Construction Fencing - LF	510.00	\$1.97	\$1,004.70	\$5.00
90002.0 - Hauling and Disposal - CY	71.00	\$18.00	\$1,278.00	\$15.00
90003.0 - Strip Topsoil - SY	1,238.00	\$4.00	\$4,952.00	\$4.50
90004.0 - Topsoil Redistribution - SY	594.00	\$4.00	\$2,376.00	\$3.00
90005.0 - Install Basketball Pole, Backboard, Rim and Net - LS	1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
90006.0 - Playground Equipment Installation - LS	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,500.00
90007.0 - Playground Border Timbers - Each	51.00	\$12.00	\$612.00	\$15.00
90008.0 - Playground Surfacing - Rubber Mulch - CY	78.00	\$40.00	\$3,120.00	\$35.00
90009.0 - Relocate Existing Bench - LS	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$500.00
Totals			\$74,865.76	\$ 86,788.00